Year
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

2024
2025

BENDIGO
FOOTBALL
NETBALL
LEAGUE

Bendigo FNL — B Reserve Medal Winner

\Winner Year \Xinner
Tiffany Holt (KF)
Emily Gallagher (Sh)
Maddison Kelly (GS)
Amy Van Heumen (Sh)
Chelsea Crapper (Strath)
Siobhan Keogh (Eh)
Maya van Es (SB)
Emily Floreani (GDb)
*Not Awarded (COVID-19)
*Not Awarded (COVID-19)
Isabelle \Whiteley (Sh)
Isabelle Whiteley (Sh)
Ashlye Faulkner (KF)
Taylah Ranieri (GB)
Briona Giddings (Sh)

Year

\Xinner

Year

\Winner



	Slide 1: Bendigo FNL – B Reserve Medal Winner

