



Bendigo FNL – B Reserve Medal Winner

Year	Winner	Year	Winner	Year	Winner	Year	Winner
2012	Tiffany Holt (KF)						
2013	Emily Gallagher (Sh)						
2014	Maddison Kelly (GS)						
2015	Amy Van Heumen (Sh)						
2016	Chelsea Crapper (Strath)						
2017	Siobhan Keogh (Eh)						
2018	Maya van Es (SB)						
2019	Emily Floreani (Gb)						
2020	*Not Awarded (COVID-19)						
2021	*Not Awarded (COVID-19)						
2022	Isabelle Whiteley (Sh)						
2023	Isabelle Whiteley (Sh)						
=	Ashlye Faulkner (KF)						
2024	Taylah Ranieri (GB)						
2025	Briona Giddings (Sh)						